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
additional suites. 3 Fireplaces. OPEN SUNDAY 1-4.

www.464Citrus.com

Open rev1-4

MLS#15-966219

BEAUTIFUL REMODELED SPANISH

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner

4+6
615 24TH ST

$18,000 SPANISH

Newly remodeled 4BR Spanish w/5.5BA on a beautiful st. 
in Franklin School Dist. Up entails a sumptuous mstr suite, 
adjoining rm which could be used as a nursery/office + priv 
bal. Newly remld Mstr. BA w/Carrara mrble, new vanities, spa 
tub & 2 walk-in closets. Also, 2 additional BR suites & one 
has a loft above it + both have private balconies.Dwn has 1 
BR suite, newly rem BA w/Carrara & soak tub + shwr. New 
French White Oak hw flrs. Lrg DR w/FP, french drs lead to a 
zen-like patio. 2car garage.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#16-976561

BEAUTIFUL CONDO IN MARINA DEL 
REY

POWER BROKERS-URBAN
Mary Cronin (310)633-4257

2+2
4342 REDWOOD AVE #C-210

$889,000 1sty-CAPE COD

SPACIOUS 2BD/2BA 1,929 SQ. FT. CONDOMINIUM 
LOCATED IN A LUSHLY LANDSCAPED, 24 HOUR GUARD 
GATED COMMUNITY. THE HOME HAS BEEN FRESHLY 
PAINTED AND HAS NEW CARPET THROUGHOUT. THE 
EXPANSIVE LIVING ROOM W/FIREPLACE, OPENS TO 
AN OVERSIZED TERRACE. THE AMPLE MASTER SUITE 
FEATURES A FIREPLACE, LARGE WALK-IN CLOSET AND 
OPENS TO THE PATIO. THE MASTER BATH HAS A DOUBLE 
VANITY, SPA TUB AND SEPARATE SHOWER. THERE IS A 
W/D HOOKUP LOCATED IN THE UNIT. AMENITIES INCLUDE 
POOL, TENNIS, SAUNA & SPA. 2 CAR PARKING,

Refresh. NEW12-4

80 Burbank Single Family

MLS#16-967779

FABULOUS 4 BEDROOM HOME W/ 
MOUNTAIN VIEWS

GERALDINE SPIRA
Geraldine Spira 310-453-5205

4+3
1718 W OAK ST

$1,650,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Brand new exquisitely designed Traditional style home w/
exceptional quality finishes. Gourmet kitchen w/planter sink, 
blt-in 48" fridge,commercial range/oven, walk-in pantry, 
center island, overlooking family rm. Luxurious Private 
master suite w/ mtn view, his/hers walk-in closets. Oversized 
garage w/multi-use bonus space. Rare opportunity to buy 
into one of Burbank's best neighborhoods, Rancho Adj. Easy 
access to studios and entertainment cos. Walk to excellent 
schools. NEW STAGING, NEW PRICE!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW1-4 563 F2


